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SQUARE
PLATFORM
LADDER (SPL)

LEADING BRAND IN SAFETY LADDER

Remark:
Ladder design subject to customer requirement.

PLATFORM LADDER
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PLATFORM SIZE (MM)

TOTAL LENGTH (MM)

TOTAL WIDTH (MM)

LADDER HEIGHT (MM)

WORKING LOAD

350 x 600

600

350

500

150kg

MORE INFO

PLATFORM LADDER

Need a specific height, width, or finishing?
We are able to do customization.

SQUARE PLATFORM LADDER
(STEPS STOOL)


